
1 3720303 FORT Nolwenn T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 2295 2295
2 9313651 ZARIF Audrey T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 2282 2282
3 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clémence T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1981 1981
4 8611178 RICHARD Margaux T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1807 1807
5 3722930 JOSSET Eden T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1802 1802
6 3724759 LATOUR Héloise T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1784 1784
7 153466 GOLAB Jeanne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 1666 1666
8 3731597 FROGE Clara E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT S 852 14B
9 3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1428 1B19C
10 3724680 COGNAULT Elsa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1221 7C45D
11 5429904 MEUNIER Coralie 4S TOURS T.T. J2 1045 5C87D
12 3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1077 1C55D
13 3722754 ALDRIN Honorine T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 778 80D
14 3726014 BONSIGNE Mailys ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J2 1086 60D
15 1425588 PHILIPPE Lola 4S TOURS T.T. J4 592 50D
16 3728757 ALQUIER Camille 4S TOURS T.T. J1 590 36D

REMPLACANTE
17 3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1027 31D
18 3721953 CHEVALIER Julie C.P. VEIGNE V1 1041 5D10E
19 3724334 DIVET Lucile T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 500 2D30E
20 3727128 CARO Lilou 4S TOURS T.T. J3 500 2D25E
21 3727141 YVON Isabelle 4S TOURS T.T. V2 519 56F
22 3723249 GUERY Isabelle U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. V2 520 13F45G
23 3726653 FARNABE Isabelle U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. V2 500 13F4G
24 375403 PELLEGRIN Florence A.P. ST SENOCH V1 709 8F75G
25 3722051 SABOURIN Manon ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT S 500 1F35G
26 3730164 PEREIRA Frédérique US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE V1 593 1F30G
27 3732154 CHAPPONNEAU Sandrine U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. V1 500 47G

1 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clémence T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1981 1981
2 8611178 RICHARD Margaux T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1807 1807
3 3722930 JOSSET Eden T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1802 1802
4 3724759 LATOUR Héloise T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1784 1784
5 153466 GOLAB Jeanne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 1666 1666
6 3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1364 1364
7 3725749 BERARD Elyne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1428 1B19C
8 3724680 COGNAULT Elsa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1221 7C45D
9 5429904 MEUNIER Coralie 4S TOURS T.T. J2 1045 5C87D
10 3725827 ADAM Florine T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 1077 1C55D
11 3727799 MENARD Chlea T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 1116 1C23D
12 3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1142 1C5D
13 3722754 ALDRIN Honorine T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 778 80D
14 3726014 BONSIGNE Mailys ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J2 1086 60D
15 2813025 CENDRIER Chloé 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1141 57D
16 1425588 PHILIPPE Lola 4S TOURS T.T. J4 592 50D

REMPLACANTE
17 3728757 ALQUIER Camille 4S TOURS T.T. J1 590 36D
18 3729601 CURIAL Marie 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1027 31D
19 3731304 GABILLET Marwa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 789 14D80E
20 3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1016 14D
21 3724334 DIVET Lucile T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 500 2D30E
22 3727128 CARO Lilou 4S TOURS T.T. J3 500 2D25E

LISTE DES QUALIFIEES & REMPLACANTES

AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS DAMES

JUNIORS FILLES



23 3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C1 645 2D15E
24 3726530 MORALES Lou Antoinette 4S TOURS T.T. C1 538 1D40E
25 3732843 COLOMBIER-DANIEL Clotilde 4S TOURS T.T. C2 512 95E
26 3730046 ARNOULET-SAUZEAU Océane US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 526 90E

1 3727975 COUCHE Soline 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1364 1364
2 3727891 BOCQUET Lou Anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 1276 1276
3 3727799 MENARD Chlea T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 1116 1C23D
4 3726752 NAUD Maelis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1142 1C5D
5 2813025 CENDRIER Chloé 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1141 57D
6 3731304 GABILLET Marwa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 789 14D80E
7 3728279 BATAILLEAU Eloa T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1016 14D
8 3728078 PAYET Lila A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS C1 645 2D15E
9 3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 1113 1D95E
10 3726530 MORALES Lou Antoinette 4S TOURS T.T. C1 538 1D40E
11 3732843 COLOMBIER-DANIEL Clotilde 4S TOURS T.T. C2 512 95E
12 3730046 ARNOULET-SAUZEAU Océane US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 526 90E
13 3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 764 22E
14 3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 679 2E30F
15 3730375 LANDAS Andrea 4S TOURS T.T. M2 659 1E85F
16 3732750 PAGERIE Clara T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M2 523 70F

REMPLACANTES
17 3726978 LARCHER-ORY Louise 4S TOURS T.T. M1 514 64F
18 3734238 CHA Maëlle U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 500 12F
19 3733971 MECHINE Elyse A.S.T.T. ESVRES M2 500 1F65G

1 3727891 BOCQUET Lou Anne T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 1276 1276
2 3729243 CAJLAKOVIC Elma T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 1113 1D95E
3 3728028 CLAVIER Violette ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 764 22E
4 3726980 ROCHARD Louna T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 679 2E30F
5 3730375 LANDAS Andrea 4S TOURS T.T. M2 659 1E85F
6 3728523 AUDIGER Louanne 4S TOURS T.T. B2 637 1E65F
7 3732750 PAGERIE Clara T.T. MONTS ARTANNES M2 523 70F
8 3726978 LARCHER-ORY Louise 4S TOURS T.T. M1 514 64F
9 3734238 CHA Maëlle U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 500 12F
10 397109 XU Loucie T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 563 11F
11 3730219 CHIGNAGUET Ambre U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 560 2F90G
12 3733971 MECHINE Elyse A.S.T.T. ESVRES M2 500 1F65G
13 3732784 TISSOT Elina ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 520 1F31G50H
14 3729146 ROCHARD Enora T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 512 1F5G
15 3731324 GRONDIN Jeanne ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 77G
16 3732933 DÉPONT Adèle ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 521 66G

REMPLACANTES
17 3730188 DAMIDEAUX Romane A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS P 500 65G
18 3732704 BUTON Chloe A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 36G
19 3732934 DÉPONT Rose ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 8G30H

MINIMES FILLES

CADETTES



1 3728523 AUDIGER Louanne 4S TOURS T.T. B2 637 1E65F
2 397109 XU Loucie T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B2 563 11F
3 3730219 CHIGNAGUET Ambre U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 560 2F90G
4 3732784 TISSOT Elina ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 520 1F31G50H
5 3729146 ROCHARD Enora T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 512 1F5G
6 3731324 GRONDIN Jeanne ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 77G
7 3732933 DÉPONT Adèle ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 521 66G
8 3730188 DAMIDEAUX Romane A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS P 500 65G
9 3732704 BUTON Chloe A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 36G
10 3732934 DÉPONT Rose ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 8G30H

1 3730188 DAMIDEAUX Romane A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS P 500 65G

BENJAMINES

POUSSINES



EN POULES
1 3720450 BARDET Lilian 4S TOURS T.T. S 2887 2887
2 1420068 ANQUETIL Quentin 4S TOURS T.T. J3 2341 2341
3 4110891 BENIER Florian ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT S 1695 3B48C
4 1420067 ANQUETIL Mathis 4S TOURS T.T. J3 2160 1B74C
5 3721988 DEBOURG Loic A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE S 1640 1B49C
6 8313932 RIGAUD Mathis 4S TOURS T.T. S 1775 1B45C
7 4925664 GODIN Nathan A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1725 1B25C
8 957823 ROYER Remi ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT V1 1822 81C0D
9 3724431 DESPREZ Aurian US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1464 45C0D
10 3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1866 31C0D
11 3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 1845 30C32D
12 3716533 PEREIRA Alexandre U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 1375 27C70D
13 725416 HOAREAU Alexandre R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 1498 10C65D
14 3711763 CREPIN Jean-Charles TTC du LOCHOIS S 1428 6C65D
15 3724557 ADAM Lois T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1830 2C42D
16 3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1744 1C91D
17 366824 MARTEAU Gabriel 4S TOURS T.T. J4 1603 1C69D
18 7712619 CHERON Pierre A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1323 1C65D
19 3714972 SALLIER Thomas R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 1429 1C60D
20 3726549 DA ASSUNCAO Anthony A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE S 1287 1C59D
21 418450 GELY David A.S. SAVONNIERES V1 1428 1C40D
22 9140291 MARENGE Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 1691 1C28D
23 6939662 CIGOLOTTI Julien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1623 1C27D
24 3336055 COMBE Cyrille U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT V1 1243 1C20D

REMPLACANTS
25 3719059 GIMENEZ Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT S 1090 1C1D31E
26 4513821 MIGNAN David U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. S 1378 95D
27 3714385 ROUSSEAU Alexandre A.S. VERETZ TT S 1321 84D
28 3731240 CHEVALLIER Thibault R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE S 1210 76D
29 3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 1540 71D
30 3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J4 1431 56D
31 7836848 CALLOC'H Benoit T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 1242 48D40E
32 323177 VATIN Fabrice TTC du LOCHOIS S 1241 37D
33 724308 LANDRI Olivier A.S. FONDETTES V1 1274 32D
34 3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. J2 1230 29D
35 3728128 BONNEAU Leo A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 1278 16D
36 3716281 RENAULT Julien R.C. BALLAN S 1007 11D90E
37 4916710 PERDREAU Dimitri E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT S 1166 11D45E
38 6933514 KOPKA Jean-Yves A.S. VERETZ TT V2 1147 7D80E
39 3731094 LION THUILIER Maxime A.S. FONDETTES J2 866 6D33E
40 3729169 JAPPE Achille ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J2 1024 6D21E
41 3720355 ROSARIO Nelson US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE S 1102 5D55E
42 3726917 CASTOLDI Teo A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE J3 1134 4D81E
43 524628 TRIPONNEY Romain US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE S 954 3D51E33F
44 3729198 MIHALY Mickael C.P. VEIGNE S 1048 3D15E
45 3730100 BREJAUD Cyprien A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 1046 2D15E
46 187006 RASOLDIER Nicolas A.S. VERETZ TT S 1100 1D85E
47 3729106 GAGNEPAIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1042 1D70E
48 3725920 LANDRY Lucas TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 1333 1D40E
49 379847 GAUTIER Jerome T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS V1 964 1D30E55F

LISTE DES QUALIFIES & REMPLACANTS
AUX FINALES DEPARTEMENTALES INDIVIDUELLES 

SENIORS MESSIEURS



50 3724456 DUCLOS Arthur A.S. FONDETTES J4 943 1D9E
51 372846 ZOLOBODJEAN Eric C.P. VEIGNE V2 1040 1D5E
52 3720444 MALICORNET Leo TT CORMERY-TRUYES S 1092 1D5E
53 7221026 LANDRI Sacha A.S. FONDETTES J3 1058 90E
54 3728257 JAUNAY Lucas US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J3 913 78E
55 3725971 PAYET Noah A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J2 983 77E
56 3729195 DATIN Basile TTC du LOCHOIS J1 923 71E75F
57 8313461 DESCHAMPS Tristan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J3 917 71E
58 3719924 PECHE Guillaume P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU S 962 70E
59 3726451 BAGUENIER Jean Philippe 4S TOURS T.T. V2 953 54E
60 3726475 BORGNE Raphael TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 974 51E75F
61 3726647 TRULLIER Rodolphe LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE V1 1088 40E65F
62 3726528 DESMEE Thierry US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE V1 869 39E
63 3728191 MABIT Lucas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 851 38E50F
64 3730222 MOREAU Patrick 4S TOURS T.T. V4 1119 36E10F
65 3729264 DESMEE Eliott US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 862 31E
66 3728311 LE CADRE Louis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 796 28E
67 3734643 SILENKO Aleksandr A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS V1 635 25E81F
68 3725092 DEBOURG Tom A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE J2 867 17E50F
69 3722753 ALDRIN Nathan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J3 911 15E50F
70 3728398 STEFFANUT Theo T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J2 723 11E
71 3730563 TRICOCHE Paul T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 696 10E15F
72 373309 JOUTEUX Xavier R.C. BALLAN V1 938 8E10F
73 3725964 COLLIN Damien A.S. FONDETTES J3 768 8E
74 3731391 SPERA Francois TT CORMERY-TRUYES V3 951 7E80F
75 3725207 RIBY Thierry A.S.T.T. de CASTELVALERIE V2 897 7E20F
76 3718303 EUDO Stephane US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE V1 753 5E87F
77 3723844 DIXNEUF Jules US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J3 812 5E75F
78 376197 TALL Roger ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT V4 1011 5E37F
79 9533159 GAGNARD Mathieu T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 971 5E
80 4517565 FRERE Gilles A.S. FONDETTES V2 893 4E17F
81 3731146 TREFOUX Brandon R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J4 707 4E5F
82 3730932 CHAPPONNEAU Alexis U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. J1 755 3E
83 3731126 LOC Mathis A.S. FONDETTES J1 705 2E80F
84 3729139 FRESNAULT-LONCLE Marin 4S TOURS T.T. J1 607 1E85F
85 4515425 BORG Julien ASTT DU NAIS S 748 1E75F
86 3727189 GARREAU Gauthier A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE J3 1005 1E75F
87 3731177 SOULIEZ Alexandre A.S. FONDETTES J1 507 1E67F
88 3727269 LESCORNEZ Tom C.P. VEIGNE J1 543 1E65F
89 3725815 FIRMIN Tilio A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J2 514 1E55F
90 3728150 ZAGORJEWSKY Mattias A.S. FONDETTES J1 533 1E35F
91 3724971 BELANGER Stephane A.S. FONDETTES V2 972 1E33F
92 3730299 CINGAL Odilon R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J1 621 1E30F
93 378013 BOURDILLEAU Thierry LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE V3 815 1E26F
94 5315067 GAUTRAIN Arnaud C.P. VEIGNE S 781 1E21F
95 373432 ALDRIN Gilbert T.T. MONTS ARTANNES V3 832 1E14F
96 3725470 MEUNIER Joel E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT V3 675 1E4F
97 3729147 BROCHAIN Mathis A.S. FONDETTES J4 518 1E
98 3721048 BRUNET Romain T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS S 783 91F
99 3732954 GANGNEUX Hugo U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE J1 536 90F
100 3729974 NORELLE Ludovic TT PARCAY-MESLAY V1 762 88F



EN POULES
1 1420068 ANQUETIL Quentin 4S TOURS T.T. J3 2341 2341
2 9533278 GREMILLON-BACHELET Mathys 4S TOURS T.T. C2 2057 2057
3 3729954 LERICHE Evan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1991 1991
4 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1930 1930
5 3533685 GUITOU Antonin 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1677 1677
6 1420067 ANQUETIL Mathis 4S TOURS T.T. J3 2160 1B74C
7 3727776 PINEL Gatien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1866 31C0D
8 3728869 MEJDOUBI Billal T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 1845 30C32D
9 3724557 ADAM Lois T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1830 2C42D
10 3721764 COGNAULT Samuel T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J2 1744 1C91D
11 366824 MARTEAU Gabriel 4S TOURS T.T. J4 1603 1C69D
12 9140291 MARENGE Mathis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 1691 1C28D
13 6939662 CIGOLOTTI Julien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 1623 1C27D
14 3727342 DURET Adrien ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 1540 71D
15 3724487 SAUZE Thomas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J4 1431 56D
16 3343148 CLEMENT Theotime 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1313 40D80E
17 3727136 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1555 30D12E
18 3723891 MERCIER Theo 4S TOURS T.T. J2 1230 29D
19 3728128 BONNEAU Leo A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 1278 16D
20 4113847 BINCTIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1422 13D30E
21 3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1493 11D7E
22 3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1434 6D64E
23 3731094 LION THUILIER Maxime A.S. FONDETTES J2 866 6D33E
24 3729169 JAPPE Achille ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J2 1024 6D21E

REMPLACANTS
25 3726917 CASTOLDI Teo A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE J3 1134 4D81E
26 3728954 ROLLAND Ezra 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1421 4D57E
27 3730100 BREJAUD Cyprien A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE J2 1046 2D15E
28 3726599 LOMBARD Enzo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 1280 1D97E
29 3729106 GAGNEPAIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. J1 1042 1D70E
30 3725920 LANDRY Lucas TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 1333 1D40E
31 3724456 DUCLOS Arthur A.S. FONDETTES J4 943 1D9E
32 7221026 LANDRI Sacha A.S. FONDETTES J3 1058 90E
33 3728257 JAUNAY Lucas US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J3 913 78E
34 3725971 PAYET Noah A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J2 983 77E
35 3729195 DATIN Basile TTC du LOCHOIS J1 923 71E75F
36 8313461 DESCHAMPS Tristan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J3 917 71E
37 3726475 BORGNE Raphael TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J2 974 51E75F
38 3728191 MABIT Lucas T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J1 851 38E50F
39 3729264 DESMEE Eliott US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J1 862 31E
40 3728311 LE CADRE Louis T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 796 28E
41 3726075 BEGAUD Lohan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C2 944 21E
42 3729497 MONJALON Aubin US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 926 20E20F
43 3725092 DEBOURG Tom A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE J2 867 17E50F
44 3729470 LIGEARD Killian ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 909 16E80F
45 3722753 ALDRIN Nathan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J3 911 15E50F
46 3728398 STEFFANUT Theo T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J2 723 11E
47 3730563 TRICOCHE Paul T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J1 696 10E15F
48 3725964 COLLIN Damien A.S. FONDETTES J3 768 8E
49 3723844 DIXNEUF Jules US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE J3 812 5E75F
50 9533159 GAGNARD Mathieu T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J4 971 5E
51 3728290 LANOIZELEE Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 757 4E80F
52 3731146 TREFOUX Brandon R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J4 707 4E5F
53 3730932 CHAPPONNEAU Alexis U.S. RENAUDINE T.T. J1 755 3E
54 3731126 LOC Mathis A.S. FONDETTES J1 705 2E80F

JUNIORS GARCONS



55 3731682 BIDEAU Camille U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 890 2E80F
56 3729139 FRESNAULT-LONCLE Marin 4S TOURS T.T. J1 607 1E85F
57 3728648 CHIGNAGUET Timeo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 817 1E80F
58 3728053 BOUILLAUD Theodore A.S. FONDETTES C2 843 1E75F
59 3727189 GARREAU Gauthier A.S MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE J3 1005 1E75F
60 3731177 SOULIEZ Alexandre A.S. FONDETTES J1 507 1E67F
61 3727269 LESCORNEZ Tom C.P. VEIGNE J1 543 1E65F
62 3725815 FIRMIN Tilio A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS J2 514 1E55F
63 3731379 PLOT Erwan P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU C2 757 1E40F
64 3728150 ZAGORJEWSKY Mattias A.S. FONDETTES J1 533 1E35F
65 3730299 CINGAL Odilon R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE J1 621 1E30F
66 3730619 POUROL Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS C1 665 1E12F
67 3730116 LEGER Clément 4S TOURS T.T. C2 837 1E5F
68 3729147 BROCHAIN Mathis A.S. FONDETTES J4 518 1E
69 3732954 GANGNEUX Hugo U.S. VERNOU SUR BRENNE J1 536 90F
70 3728397 STEFFANUT Ronan T.T. MONTS ARTANNES J2 643 80F
71 3731803 FABRY-DAUENDORFER Thibault C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table J3 500 75F
72 3727024 ADEL Florian T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS J3 542 67F
73 3732290 SIVAULT Matheo TT CORMERY-TRUYES C2 661 66F75G
74 3733265 MARCHAND Maxence C.P. VEIGNE J1 509 60F
75 3729316 REY Paul Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT C2 764 60F
76 3731328 DUCHESNE Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 731 56F
77 3728378 ISNARD-RICHER Remi ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT J1 500 49F
78 3732300 RIPAULT Quentin P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU J1 500 47F
79 3732794 PAVILLON Imanol R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 635 46F
80 3730393 BARRAULT Remi TENNIS DE TABLE CHINONAIS J3 514 45F
81 3729659 CHEVAILLIER Hugo TTC du LOCHOIS C1 679 43F
82 3729282 HUET Romain ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 666 41F
83 3728420 CHARTIER Evan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 594 29F
84 3729407 BRAULT Mathis Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT C2 589 28F
85 3731130 LE THUAUT Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. C1 587 12F75G
86 3729575 PINHEIRO Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 576 9F
87 3733602 ATTINA Paolo Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT C2 500 8F65G
88 3725972 DIXNEUF Lucien US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 559 8F
89 1321787 NADAUD Raphael R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 562 7F75G
90 3731805 LE PAGE GUERINET Quentin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 566 5F25G

EN POULES
1 9533278 GREMILLON-BACHELET Mathys 4S TOURS T.T. C2 2057 2057
2 3727007 MOREL GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. M2 2018 2018
3 3729954 LERICHE Evan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C2 1991 1991
4 3728208 PLOYET Gabriel 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1930 1930
5 3533685 GUITOU Antonin 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1677 1677
6 3343148 CLEMENT Theotime 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1313 40D80E
7 3727136 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1555 30D12E
8 4113847 BINCTIN Jules 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1422 13D30E
9 3730117 LECOMTE Anatole 4S TOURS T.T. C2 1493 11D7E
10 3728136 BRAMOULLE Edouard 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1434 6D64E
11 3728954 ROLLAND Ezra 4S TOURS T.T. C1 1421 4D57E
12 3726599 LOMBARD Enzo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 1280 1D97E
13 3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 1161 71E
14 3726075 BEGAUD Lohan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C2 944 21E
15 3729497 MONJALON Aubin US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 926 20E20F
16 3729470 LIGEARD Killian ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 909 16E80F
17 3730081 GAGNEPAIN Louis 4S TOURS T.T. M1 807 7E2F80G
18 3729111 MOUQUET Benjamin A.S. FONDETTES M2 952 5E80F
19 3728290 LANOIZELEE Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 757 4E80F

CADETS



20 396620 XU Leon T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 714 2E90F
21 3731682 BIDEAU Camille U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 890 2E80F
22 3728648 CHIGNAGUET Timeo U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 817 1E80F
23 3728053 BOUILLAUD Theodore A.S. FONDETTES C2 843 1E75F
24 9150000 SCHERRENS Yan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 870 1E56F

REMPLACANTS
25 3730411 MANACH Raphael 4S TOURS T.T. M1 867 1E50F
26 3729114 SUISSE DE STE CLAIRE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. M2 827 1E45F
27 3731379 PLOT Erwan P.P.C. ST MARTIN LE BEAU C2 757 1E40F
28 3730619 POUROL Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS C1 665 1E12F
29 3730116 LEGER Clément 4S TOURS T.T. C2 837 1E5F
30 3730524 GUERET Dimitri 4S TOURS T.T. M2 706 89F
31 3732290 SIVAULT Matheo TT CORMERY-TRUYES C2 661 66F75G
32 3729316 REY Paul Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT C2 764 60F
33 3731328 DUCHESNE Antoine U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 731 56F
34 3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. M2 877 51F
35 3732794 PAVILLON Imanol R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 635 46F
36 3729659 CHEVAILLIER Hugo TTC du LOCHOIS C1 679 43F
37 3729282 HUET Romain ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 666 41F
38 3727567 MORALES Adam 4S TOURS T.T. M1 670 35F80G
39 3730706 MERCIER Mailé T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 792 32F
40 3730122 LECOQ Charly U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 771 29F80G
41 3728420 CHARTIER Evan ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 594 29F
42 3729407 BRAULT Mathis Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT C2 589 28F
43 3730999 BAKACHE-CARBONNEL Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. M1 699 23F65G
44 3731130 LE THUAUT Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. C1 587 12F75G
45 3729575 PINHEIRO Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 576 9F
46 3733602 ATTINA Paolo Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT C2 500 8F65G
47 3730350 SCHMITT Quentin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 609 8F15G
48 3725972 DIXNEUF Lucien US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 559 8F
49 1321787 NADAUD Raphael R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 562 7F75G
50 3731805 LE PAGE GUERINET Quentin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C1 566 5F25G
51 3732700 LUCCHESE Leandre ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT C2 500 4F
52 3733710 MENARD Roman TT PARCAY-MESLAY C1 546 3F
53 3731912 LEGEARD Ethan A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 544 2F75G
54 3731366 PARAGOT Gaetan A.S. FONDETTES C2 578 2F50G
55 3730278 LE BIHAN Maxime 4S TOURS T.T. M1 642 2F15G
56 3729760 HUILLET Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. M2 669 2F10G
57 3730354 SACHER Esteban A.T.T.ST ANTOINE DU ROCHER C2 585 2F
58 3732938 AUBERT Baptiste U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT C1 500 1F80G
59 3732853 DUTOT ROYAUX Liam A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 555 1F55G
60 4457084 VATEL Hugo A.S. FONDETTES C1 500 1F55G
61 3731941 DESFOUGERES Maxime A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 524 1F40G
62 3733124 JAFFRELO Kirill 4S TOURS T.T. M2 585 1F40G
63 3732479 MARQUES GUERARD Matteo A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C2 532 1F35G
64 3731170 LAUNAY Loan 4S TOURS T.T. M1 604 1F35G
65 3729686 PETIT Nicolas SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 500 1F12G
66 3732812 FUSI Noe A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 530 1F5G
67 3731298 GRONDIN Nathan R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C2 500 1F
68 3732454 BOQUET Nathan U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS C2 500 95G
69 3734268 TSOULOU Evin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS C1 500 95G
70 3732829 LEVEQUE-FRELING Augustin R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 500 95G
71 3732324 LE MOEN Jules ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 556 87G
72 3731047 FAU Louis R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 591 80G
73 3730798 BEAUJOUAN Mathias A.S.T.T. ESVRES C2 500 75G
74 3732142 UZUN Sacha 4S TOURS T.T. M1 548 70G
75 3731028 DESMEE Hugo US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE C1 509 65G
76 3733563 BERTHON NIOLET Axel U.S. GENILLE T.T. C1 500 60G
77 3730941 BRAULT Maxence Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT M1 569 57G



78 3732160 DESBROSSES Louis C.E.S. TOURS C1 500 45G
79 3731922 THOMAS Erwan 4S TOURS T.T. M1 590 39G
80 3733895 PLAISANCE Theophile A.S.T.T. ESVRES C1 500 30G
81 3730795 AUBUSSON Theo A.S.T.T. ESVRES C2 500 30G
82 3731154 LECOMTE Paul U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 517 30G
83 3732763 GAILLARD Antoine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 500 21G50H
84 3734252 COUSINERY Rayan R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE C1 500 17G
85 3729978 CAILLAULT Alexis U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 572 12G
86 3732435 DOUCET Florent T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 549 12G
87 3727146 PAYET Theo A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M1 500 10G25H
88 3734032 BARIOULET Guillaume ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 503 10G
89 3732357 MAFFRE Ulysse C.E.S. TOURS M2 523 4G75H

90 3732951 LAURENT Félicien U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 502 4G60H

EN POULES
1 3727007 MOREL GONZALES Titouan 4S TOURS T.T. M2 2018 2018
2 3730699 HUBERT Leny U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 1161 71E
3 3731932 BONNET Soen E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 943 18E80F
4 3730081 GAGNEPAIN Louis 4S TOURS T.T. M1 807 7E2F80G
5 3729111 MOUQUET Benjamin A.S. FONDETTES M2 952 5E80F
6 396620 XU Leon T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 714 2E90F
7 9150000 SCHERRENS Yan T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 870 1E56F
8 3730411 MANACH Raphael 4S TOURS T.T. M1 867 1E50F
9 3729114 SUISSE DE STE CLAIRE Alexandre 4S TOURS T.T. M2 827 1E45F
10 3730524 GUERET Dimitri 4S TOURS T.T. M2 706 89F
11 3726950 VISSIAN-BOUFFECHOUX Virgile 4S TOURS T.T. M2 877 51F
12 3727567 MORALES Adam 4S TOURS T.T. M1 670 35F80G
13 3730706 MERCIER Mailé T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 792 32F
14 3730122 LECOQ Charly U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 771 29F80G
15 3732260 LE PAGE GUERINET Louis ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 704 25F80G
16 3730999 BAKACHE-CARBONNEL Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. M1 699 23F65G
17 3730949 BONNEAU Aurélien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 688 13F25G
18 3730204 CHAINTRON-FRESNEAU Joshua 4S TOURS T.T. B2 637 9F57G
19 3730350 SCHMITT Quentin T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 609 8F15G
20 3730278 LE BIHAN Maxime 4S TOURS T.T. M1 642 2F15G
21 3729760 HUILLET Arthur 4S TOURS T.T. M2 669 2F10G
22 3729280 HUET Alexandre ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 595 2F6G
23 3732872 ANQUETIL Romain 4S TOURS T.T. B1 625 1F43G
24 3733124 JAFFRELO Kirill 4S TOURS T.T. M2 585 1F40G

REMPLACANTS
25 3731170 LAUNAY Loan 4S TOURS T.T. M1 604 1F35G
26 3732324 LE MOEN Jules ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M2 556 87G
27 3731047 FAU Louis R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 591 80G
28 3732142 UZUN Sacha 4S TOURS T.T. M1 548 70G
29 3730941 BRAULT Maxence Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT M1 569 57G
30 3731922 THOMAS Erwan 4S TOURS T.T. M1 590 39G
31 3731154 LECOMTE Paul U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 517 30G
32 3732463 MIGEON Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS B1 574 28G80H
33 3733871 BOURGEOIS Léo E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 538 27G80H
34 3731500 DA SILVA Anthony ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 535 27G33H
35 3732763 GAILLARD Antoine ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 500 21G50H
36 3732740 HARRATS Nassim T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 500 15G45H
37 3729961 BIRON Louis E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 539 12G60H
38 3729978 CAILLAULT Alexis U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 572 12G
39 3732435 DOUCET Florent T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 549 12G
40 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. P 581 11G40H
41 3727146 PAYET Theo A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M1 500 10G25H

MINIMES GARCONS



42 3734032 BARIOULET Guillaume ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT M1 503 10G
43 3732357 MAFFRE Ulysse C.E.S. TOURS M2 523 4G75H
44 3732951 LAURENT Félicien U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M2 502 4G60H
45 3733138 LANCIGU Gabriel A.S. FONDETTES B1 538 2G10H
46 3734257 DEBRAY MARECHAL Nathan C.E.S. TOURS M2 522 2G
47 3732557 BULTE Jean C.S.MEMBROLLAIS Tennis de Table M2 508 1G90H
48 3731046 FAU Baptiste R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B1 533 1G81H
49 3733304 PHOUMMA Noah E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 535 1G80H
50 3730438 CADIET Enzo A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS M1 507 1G80H
51 3731135 BONNEAU Adrien R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE M1 508 1G75H
52 3732625 COLAS Amaury T.T. BLERE VAL DE CHER M1 526 1G75H
53 2111709 THOMAS Mathis SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 546 1G75H
54 3731653 PREVEAUX Sam U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M2 500 1G60H
55 3732229 CHASSANG TAT Gabriel U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS M1 508 1G55H
56 3733946 MIRAULT Simon U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT M1 500 1G50H
57 3726915 ROUABLE BOBIN Léo T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS M2 522 1G40H
58 3733212 DOS SANTOS LOURO Fabio SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 500 1G35H
59 3733256 MORVAN Martin T.T. MONTS ARTANNES B2 537 1G31H
60 3731162 CUARTERO Julien A.S. FONDETTES B1 500 1G17H
61 3733972 RAGUIN Colin A.S.T.T. ESVRES M1 500 1G15H
62 3732958 BOISSEAU Joseph T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 543 89H
63 3734179 LOUISON FRANCOIS Simon C.E.S. TOURS M1 505 85H
64 9538792 ROYER Maxime ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 547 84H
65 3731356 BONDY Matteo Azay-Le-Rideau ESRTT M2 500 70H
66 3732406 ISNARD-RICHER Maxence ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 526 62H
67 3734031 BOUITY-CHARRIER Mathis ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 57H
68 3734251 COUSINERY Noham R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B1 500 50H
69 3731545 BONNEAU Noah SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE M2 500 50H
70 3733896 BARDOU Corentin A.S.T.T. ESVRES M1 500 49H
71 3732892 MAILLARD Albin A.S.T.T. ESVRES M1 500 47H
72 3732777 LUIS Pierre ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 42H
73 3733900 MARLE Enzo A.S.T.T. ESVRES M1 500 42H
74 2112327 THOMAS Nathan SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE B1 500 27H40I
75 3734809 PELLIER Benjamin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 500 26H
76 3733014 MONFRONT SAUGE Arthur A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 22H
77 3733805 FAGGIN Balthazar 4S TOURS T.T. P 500 13H
78 3733899 GENEIX Hugo A.S.T.T. ESVRES P 500 10H50I
79 3733907 PUBERT Amaury A.S.T.T. ESVRES B1 500 10H30I
80 3733160 TAVERNIER Adam ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 500 4H25I

EN POULES
1 3731932 BONNET Soen E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 943 18E80F
2 3732260 LE PAGE GUERINET Louis ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 704 25F80G
3 3730949 BONNEAU Aurélien T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 688 13F25G
4 3730204 CHAINTRON-FRESNEAU Joshua 4S TOURS T.T. B2 637 9F57G
5 3729280 HUET Alexandre ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 595 2F6G
6 3732872 ANQUETIL Romain 4S TOURS T.T. B1 625 1F43G
7 3732463 MIGEON Ethan TTC du LOCHOIS B1 574 28G80H
8 3733871 BOURGEOIS Léo E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 538 27G80H
9 3731500 DA SILVA Anthony ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 535 27G33H
10 3732740 HARRATS Nassim T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 500 15G45H
11 3729961 BIRON Louis E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B2 539 12G60H
12 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. P 581 11G40H
13 3733138 LANCIGU Gabriel A.S. FONDETTES B1 538 2G10H
14 3731046 FAU Baptiste R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B1 533 1G81H

BENJAMINS



15 3733304 PHOUMMA Noah E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT B1 535 1G80H
16 3733256 MORVAN Martin T.T. MONTS ARTANNES B2 537 1G31H
17 3731162 CUARTERO Julien A.S. FONDETTES B1 500 1G17H
18 3732958 BOISSEAU Joseph T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 543 89H
19 9538792 ROYER Maxime ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 547 84H
20 3732406 ISNARD-RICHER Maxence ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B2 526 62H
21 3734031 BOUITY-CHARRIER Mathis ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 57H
22 3734251 COUSINERY Noham R.S. ST CYR-SUR-LOIRE B1 500 50H
23 3732777 LUIS Pierre ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT B1 500 42H
24 2112327 THOMAS Nathan SAINTE-MAURE TENNIS DE TABLE B1 500 27H40I

REMPLACANTS
25 3734809 PELLIER Benjamin U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 500 26H
26 3733014 MONFRONT SAUGE Arthur A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B2 500 22H
27 3733805 FAGGIN Balthazar 4S TOURS T.T. P 500 13H
28 3733899 GENEIX Hugo A.S.T.T. ESVRES P 500 10H50I
29 3733907 PUBERT Amaury A.S.T.T. ESVRES B1 500 10H30I
30 3733160 TAVERNIER Adam ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 500 4H25I
31 3731386 GITTEAU Zacharie A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS B1 500 3H55I
32 5980660 MEVAERE Simon U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT B1 500 3H40I
33 3734855 NOILOU Gabin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 500 1H15I
34 3734331 ALLAIRE Jamy LARCAY TENNIS DE TABLE B2 500 1H
35 3733780 ROYER Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 500 55I
36 3731125 PLISSON Nino T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS B1 500 30I
37 3730548 LEVIEUX Sacha E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 500 5I

EN POULES
1 3732740 HARRATS Nassim T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 500 15G45H
2 3732807 GARCIA-VINCENT Luis 4S TOURS T.T. P 581 11G40H
3 3732958 BOISSEAU Joseph T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS P 543 89H
4 9538792 ROYER Maxime ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 547 84H
5 3733805 FAGGIN Balthazar 4S TOURS T.T. P 500 13H
6 3733899 GENEIX Hugo A.S.T.T. ESVRES P 500 10H50I
7 3733160 TAVERNIER Adam ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 500 4H25I
8 3734855 NOILOU Gabin ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 500 1H15I
9 3733780 ROYER Gabriel ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT P 500 55I
10 3730548 LEVIEUX Sacha E.S. LA VILLE-AUX-DAMES TT P 500 5I

POUSSINS


